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000046234 Roof Replacement 54,395 01/11/2023

000045884 Electrical Servic 128,548 11/09/2022

000045885 Remodel 561,287 11/09/2022

000043679 Signs - New or Ex 6,165 02/09/2022

27605 MAINT/ALTR 210 01/30/2009

27600 REMODEL 125 01/28/2009

HX Base Yr

4046 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 5,429 96.7164 72.54 393,820 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3690

BAS 266 100 266 9,648

BAS 3,424 100 3,424 124,189

CAN 5,798 30 1,739 63,074

9,488 5,429 196,910
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 160 1,920.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 3,264

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 69 40 2,760.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 4,692

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 370 22,200.00 UT 0.54 0.54 100 0 0 3 100 11,988

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 10.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

29,144

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CI 0.00 0.00 66,646.80 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 2.50 2.75 183,279

2 1010 C COMM ACRGE 0 CI 0.00 0.00 5,663.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 2.50 2.75 15,573


